Cinch Connectivity Solutions (a bel group): Shireoaks Rd, Workshop, Nottinghanshire, S80 3HA, UK │  t +44(0)1909 474131 │ www.cui.com
Page 1 of 3
Declaration of Conformity
Manufacturer:
CUI Inc
20050 SW 112th Ave
Tualatin, OR 97062
For the following equipment:

Bel Power Solutions
Cinch Connectivity Solutions (a bel group): Shireoaks Rd, Workshop, Nottinghanshire, S80 3HA, UK │  t +44(0)1909 474131 │ www.cui.com
Page 2 of 3
MODEL LIST
VOF-4-XX (where XX = 3, 5, 12, 15, 24 denote output voltage)
Model Input voltage
(Vac)
Frequency
(Hz)
Input current
(A)
Output voltage
(Vdc)
VOF-4-3 100-277 50-60 0.25 3.3
VOF-4-5 100-277 50-60 0.25 5.0
VOF-4-12 100-277 50-60 0.25 12
VOF-4-15 100-277 50-60 0.25 15
VOF-4-24 100-277 50-60 0.25 24
VOF-4-XX-P (where XX = 3, 5, 12, 15, 24 denote output voltage)
Model Input voltage
(Vac)
Frequency
(Hz)
Input current
(A)
Output voltage
(Vdc)
VOF-4-3-P 100-277 50-60 0.25 3.3
VOF-4-5-P 100-277 50-60 0.25 5.0
VOF-4-12-P 100-277 50-60 0.25 12
VOF-4-15-P 100-277 50-60 0.25 15
VOF-4-24-P 100-277 50-60 0.25 24
Cinch Connectivity Solutions (a bel group): Shireoaks Rd, Workshop, Nottinghanshire, S80 3HA, UK │  t +44(0)1909 474131 │ www.cui.com
Page 3 of 3
REVISION HISTORY
rev. description date